Contributing to Area 08 San Diego Imperial Area Assembly (SDIAA)

SDIAA accepts contributions from AA Groups, AA Members, and other entities of AA, such as Districts, Area Committees, etc.

AA does not accept donations from non-AA individuals or entities.

By Check:

Payable to: San Diego Imperial Area Assembly, **or** SDIAA.

Mail to: P.O. Box 3670, San Diego, CA 92163

Include: Group name and GSO number (if applicable).

Email address for receipt, otherwise receipt will be sent via U.S. Mail.

By Venmo:

Venmo ID: @SDIAA-AreaEight (QR Code below)

Include: Group name and GSO number (if applicable).

Email or street address for receipt, otherwise no receipts will be sent.



venmo

Contact: treasurer@area8aa.org or alt_treasurer@area8aa.org

P.O. Box 3670, San Diego, CA 92163

Important information

SDIAA is organized exclusively for educational purposes within the meaning of section 501(c) (4) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954. Contributions to a 501(c) (4) may not be tax deductible.